
 

 
02nd September 2025 
 
The Department of Corporate Services, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Ref: Scrip Code: 524622 

 
Subject:     Corrigendum to the Outcome of the Proceeding of the Board Meeting held today, i.e. Monday,  

September 01, 2025. 
 
Reference: Disclosure of information under Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘SEBI Listing Regulations’).  
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
With reference to the captioned subject, and in continuation of the outcome dated September 1, 2025 and para 
point 14 of such outcome, please find attached the details pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing 
Regulations read with SEBI Master Circular SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024, are 
enclosed as Annexure A to this letter. 
 
Annexure A also correct few inadvertent errors in the allocation of Equity Shares/Warrants, duly highlighted in 
Annexure A.  
 
The other information of the Outcome remains unchanged. 
 
We request you to kindly take note of the same. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
For iStreet Network Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rakesh Rathi 
Managing Director 
DIN: 07691714  



 

Details required under regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No.: SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 November 11, 2024 

 
Particular Issue of Securities on Preferential basis 
Type of securities 
proposed to be issued 

Equity Share of face value of ₹ 4 
(Rupees Four Only) 
 

Convertible Equity Share Warrants 
(hereinafter referred to as "Warrants") 
carrying an entitlement to subscribe to an 
equivalent number of equity shares of the 
Company of face value of ₹ 4 (Rupees Four 
Only), upon the exercise of the option 
attached to each such Warrant. 

Type of issuance Preferential Issue of Equity Shares 
in accordance with the Chapter V of 
SEBI ICDR Regulations read with 
the Companies Act, 2013 and rules 
made thereunder. 
 

Preferential Issue of Warrants in accordance 
with the Chapter V of SEBI ICDR Regulations 
read with the Companies Act, 2013 and rules 
made thereunder. 
 

Total number of 
securities allotted or 
the total amount for 
which the securities are 
issued   

4,88,33,333 (Four Crores Eighty 
Eight Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand 
Three Hundred Thirty Three only) 
Equity Shares 

9,60,00,000 (Nine Crore Sixty Lakhs only) 
Warrants carrying an entitlement to 
subscribe to an equivalent number of equity 
shares of the Company. 
 

Names of the Investor As per Annexure 1 
 

As per Annexure 1 

Number of Investors 54 Investors 83 Investors (including Promoters) 
 

Issue of price At a price not being lower than the 
price to be determined in 
accordance with the Chapter V of 
SEBI ICDR Regulations or such 
higher price as may be decided and 
deemed appropriate by the Board 
and stock exchanges at the time of 
issue or allotment 
 
Issue Price:- The Equity Shares shall 
be issued at ₹ 6 (Six only) per Equity 
Share including premium of ₹ 2 each 
(Two only) payable in cash (“Issue 
Price”). 
 

At a price not being lower than the price to be 
determined in accordance with the Chapter V 
of SEBI ICDR Regulations or such higher 
price as may be decided and deemed 
appropriate by the Board and stock 
exchanges at the time of issue or allotment 
 
Issue Price:- The Warrant shall be issued at ₹ 
6 (Six only) per Warrant including premium 
of ₹ 2 each (Two only) payable in cash 
(“Warrant Issue Price”). 
 

Post allotment of 
securities - outcome of 
the subscription, issue 
price / allotted price (in 
case of convertibles) 
 

The Pre and Post Shareholding is 
provided in Annexure 2. 
 

The Pre and Post Shareholding is provided 
in Annexure 2. 
 

Lock-In The Equity Shares shall be subject 
to ‘lock-in’ as prescribed under the 

The Warrants/ Resulting Equity Shares shall 
be subject to ‘lock-in’ as prescribed under the 



 

applicable provisions of the SEBI 
ICDR Regulations. 

applicable provisions of the SEBI ICDR 
Regulations. 

 
ANNEXURE 1 

 
Names of Investors – Equity Shares 
 

Sr. No. Name of Investor Number of Equity Shares  Category 
1.  Sudhakar Shyamsundar Rao 16,66,667 Public 
2.  Somapika Sarkar 8,33,333 Public 
3.  Alpesh Desai 16,66,667 Public 
4.  Sonam Raj Singhal 8,33,333 Public 
5.  Manisha Goel 8,33,333 Public 
6.  Padmanabhan Desikachari 15,00,000 Public 
7.  Swetha Padmanabhan 15,00,000 Public 
8.  Sharad Kumar Hegde 25,00,000 Public 
9.  Vihaan Prakash Dudhalkar 25,00,000 Public 
10.  V. R. RENGANATHAN 16,66,667 Public 
11.  Preeti Singh 16,66,667 Public 
12.  Vidit Arora 8,33,333 Public 
13.  Nilay Mehta 8,33,333 Public 
14.  Shah Rahul Kanailal 4,16,667 Public 
15.  Gunjan Garg 10,33,333 Public 
16.  Sakshi Jain 3,33,333 Public 
17.  Priyanka Jain 16,66,667 Public 
18.  Rachna Kapoor 8,33,333 Public 
19.  Sidhant Kapoor 8,33,333 Public 
20.  Deepak Kedia 2,08,333 Public 
21.  Rajesh Kedia 2,08,333 Public 
22.  Smita Murmu 8,33,333 Public 
23.  Vimmi Vij 8,33,333 Public 
24.  Ganesh Jadhav 8,33,333 Public 
25.  Anurag Jha 3,66,667 Public 
26.  Mekhla Gusain 8,33,333 Public 
27.  Shashibhushan 8,33,333 Public 
28.  Aanandi Lalla 4,16,667 Public 
29.  Aadesh Gawde 8,33,333 Public 
30.  Ashish Shrivastava HUF 2,08,333 Public 
31.  Rupashree Shrivastava  2,08,333 Public 
32.  Vinod Kumar K B HUF 4,16,667 Public 
33.  Uday Mahurkar 1,66,667 Public 
34.  Smita Mahurkar 83,333 Public 
35.  Raja Shekhar Mulpuri 16,667^ Public 
36.  Chandbaboo Gupta 16,66,667 Public 
37.  Ankita Gupta 16,66,667 Public 
38.  Rahul Dhingra 12,50,000 Public 
39.  Megha Sarotra 12,50,000 Public 
40.  Yash Sunil Vij 12,50,000 Public 
41.  Shrreaa Prakash Khatri 12,50,000 Public 
42.  Sagar Sharan Mitra 8,33,333 Public 



 

43.  Nimita Arora 8,33,333 Public 
44.  Nirav Thakkar 8,33,333 Public 
45.  Milestone Movies Private Limited 8,33,333 Public 
46.  Dibyendu Bindal 8,33,333 Public 
47.  Siddharth Gandhi 8,33,334@ Public 
48.  Ravi Goyal 8,33,334@ Public 
49.  Manish Goyal 8,33,334@ Public 
50.  Asha Kedia 2,08,334$ Public 
51.  Akshay Kedia 2,08,333 Public 
52.  Mridul Munet 8,33,334@ Public 
53.  Taavisha Dhingra 5,00,000 Public 
54.  Manoj Joshi 8,33,334@ Public 
Total  4,88,33,333  

^Inadvertently disclosed as 16,666 in the original outcome 
@Inadvertently disclosed as 8,33,333 in the original outcome 
$Inadvertently disclosed as 2,08,333 in the original outcome 
 
Names of Investors – Warrants 

 
Sr. No. Name of Investor Number of Warrants  Category 

1.  Uttam Ishwarlal Dave 2,29,50,000 Promoter 
2.  Yash Maheshwari 2,29,50,000 Promoter 
3.  Jitesh R Rander 23,00,000 Public 
4.  Mukesh Rathi 16,00,000 Public 
5.  Sridhar Rathi 15,00,000 Public 
6.  Monika Rathi 15,00,000 Public 
7.  Laxmi Narayan Somani 10,00,000 Public 
8.  Sparsh Somani 5,00,000 Public 
9.  Stuti Somani 4,50,000 Public 
10.  Sanchit Somani 5,00,000 Public 
11.  Parul Dev Sharma 10,00,000 Public 
12.  Rajendra Kumawat 10,00,000 Public 
13.  Aditya Poddar 10,00,000 Public 
14.  Sameer Kishore Doshi 49,00,000 Public 
15.  Chandrashekhar Shetty 10,00,000 Public 
16.  Samir R Sheth 5,00,000 Public 
17.  Shivam Agarwal 3,00,000 Public 
18.  Rajneesh Agarwal 3,00,000 Public 
19.  Rashma Rajesh Agarwal 3,00,000 Public 
20.  Ananya Rajesh Agarwal 3,00,000 Public 
21.  Ranjeet Agrawal HUF 5,00,000 Public 
22.  Ranjeet Satyanarayan Agrawal 10,00,000 Public 
23.  Pramod Dosi 3,00,000 Public 
24.  Samit Kabra HUF 9,75,000 Public 
25.  Ekta Samit Kabra 25,000 Public 
26.  Maitri Saurabh Shah 4,00,000 Public 
27.  Arunkumar Vittal Shetty 10,00,000 Public 
28.  Bhagwatidevi Gulabchand Taparia 3,25,000 Public 
29.  Gulabchand R Taparia HUF 3,25,000 Public 
30.  Navyarth Capital Advisors Private Limited 2,00,000 Public 
31.  Joydeep Sarkar HUF 25,00,000 Public 
32.  Miti Mehta 5,00,000 Public 



 

33.  Shashibhushan 8,33,333 Public 
34.  Sablok Ventures LLP 8,33,334@ Public 
35.  Munish Mittal 8,33,334@ Public 
36.  Nirav Thakkar 4,16,667 Public 
37.  Viral S. Acharya 33,333 Public 
38.  Shalini Gawde 10,00,000 Public 
39.  Ashok Kumar 8,33,333 Public 
40.  Rekha Yadav 8,33,333 Public 
41.  Rahul Yadav 8,33,333 Public 
42.  Sunil Kumar Pillai 8,33,333 Public 
43.  Niranjan A. Shukla 4,16,667 Public 
44.  Milestone Movies Private Limited 8,33,333 Public 
45.  Rajesh Jadhav 1,66,667 Public 
46.  Swapnil Ralkar 1,66,667 Public 
47.  Samita Ralkar 1,66,667 Public 
48.  Varsha Tejpal Salian 4,16,667 Public 
49.  Tejpal Bhaskar Salian 4,16,667 Public 
50.  Kejal Haria 4,16,667 Public 
51.  Vaibhav Shrivastava 3,33,333 Public 
52.  Atul Karnik 3,33,333 Public 
53.  Ritesh Mehta 16,66,667 Public 
54.  Chetna Shyamsunder Shah 1,66,667 Public 
55.  Dipti N. Shukla 4,16,667 Public 
56.  Vikram Rao 83,333 Public 
57.  Nalini Rao 83,333 Public 
58.  ⁠Sujata Rao 83,333 Public 
59.  Shashank Upadhyay 4,16,667 Public 
60.  Yadunath Bhargavan 8,33,333 Public 
61.  Deldan Otsal 4,16,667 Public 
62.  Anu Malik 1,66,667 Public 
63.  Abhishek Mishra 4,16,667 Public 
64.  Vipin Mishra 4,16,667 Public 
65.  Shahana Sen Mishra 2,50,000 Public 
66.  Mridul Munet 8,33,333 Public 
67.  Mihir Mistry 3,33,333 Public 
68.  Aditya 1,66,667 Public 
69.  Arti Bisaria 3,33,333 Public 
70.  Ayush Bisaria 3,33,333 Public 
71.  Srikant Chakrapani 8,33,333 Public 
72.  Hiteshwari Mahurkar 83,333 Public 
73.  Samarjit Mahurkar 83,333 Public 
74.  Rajesh Bisaria 5,00,000 Public 
75.  Parul Gangalani 1,66,667 Public 
76.  Trupti N. Shukla 2,50,000 Public 
77.  Tejas Virkar 2,50,000 Public 
78.  Ashvin A. Shukla 1,66,667 Public 
79.  Hema N. Shukla 2,00,000 Public 
80.  Rajesh A. Shukla 2,00,000 Public 
81.  Abhijit Salve 8,33,333 Public 
82.  Krishnaraja Bhat 83,333 Public 
83.  ⁠Jayashree Bhat 83,333 Public 

Total 9,60,00,000  
@Inadvertently disclosed as 8,33,333 in the original outcome 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ANNEXURE 2 

 
Post allotment of securities - outcome of the subscription: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Proposed Allottees 

Pre-Issue Shareholding Issue of 
Equity Shares  
(Present Issue) 

(B) 

Issue of 
Warrants 
(Present 
Issue)(C) 

Post-Issue Shareholding** 
No. of Equity 

Shares (A) 
% of 

share-
holding 

No. of Equity 
Shares (A+B+C) 

% of 
share-

holding 

1 Uttam Ishwarlal 
Dave 

       42,54,105*  19.97% 0 2,29,50,000           2,72,04,105*  16.37% 

2 Yash Maheshwari        42,54,105*  19.97% 0 2,29,50,000           2,72,04,105*  16.37% 
3 Jitesh R Rander                    -   0.00% 0 23,00,000              23,00,000  1.38% 
4 Mukesh Rathi                    -                -   0 16,00,000              16,00,000  0.96% 
5 Sridhar Rathi                    -                -   0 15,00,000              15,00,000  0.90% 
6 Monika Rathi                    -                -   0 15,00,000              15,00,000  0.90% 
7 Laxmi Narayan 

Somani 
                   -                -   0 10,00,000              10,00,000  0.60% 

8 Sparsh Somani                    -                -   0 5,00,000               5,00,000  0.30% 
9 Stuti Somani                    -                -   0 4,50,000               4,50,000  0.27% 

10 Sanchit Somani                    -                -   0 5,00,000               5,00,000  0.30% 
11 Parul Dev Sharma                    -                -   0 10,00,000              10,00,000  0.60% 
12 Rajendra Kumawat                    -                -   0 10,00,000              10,00,000  0.60% 
13 Aditya Poddar                    -                -   0 10,00,000              10,00,000  0.60% 
14 Sameer Kishore 

Doshi 
                   -                -   0 49,00,000              49,00,000  2.95% 

15 Chandrashekhar 
Shetty 

                   -                -   0 10,00,000              10,00,000  0.60% 

16 Samir R Sheth                    -                -   0 5,00,000               5,00,000  0.30% 
17 Shivam Agarwal                    -                -   0 3,00,000               3,00,000  0.18% 
18 Rajneesh Agarwal                    -                -   0 3,00,000               3,00,000  0.18% 
19 Rashma Rajesh 

Agarwal 
                   -                -   0 3,00,000               3,00,000  0.18% 

20 Ananya Rajesh 
Agarwal 

                   -                -   0 3,00,000               3,00,000  0.18% 

21 Ranjeet Agrawal 
HUF 

                   -                -   0 5,00,000               5,00,000  0.30% 

22 Ranjeet 
Satyanarayan 
Agrawal 

                   -                -   0 10,00,000              10,00,000  0.60% 

23 Pramod Dosi                    -                -   0 3,00,000               3,00,000  0.18% 
24 Samit Kabra HUF                    -                -   0 9,75,000               9,75,000  0.59% 
25 Ekta Samit Kabra                    -                -   0 25,000                  25,000  0.02% 
26 Maitri Saurabh Shah                    -                -   0 4,00,000               4,00,000  0.24% 



 

27 Arunkumar Vittal 
Shetty 

              3,500        0.0002  0 10,00,000              10,03,500  0.60% 

28 Bhagwatidevi 
Gulabchand Taparia 

                   -                -   0 3,25,000               3,25,000  0.20% 

29 Gulabchand R 
Taparia HUF 

                   -                -   0 3,25,000               3,25,000  0.20% 

30 Navyarth Capital 
Advisors Private 
Limited 

                   -                -     2,00,000               2,00,000  0.12% 

31 Joydeep Sarkar HUF                    -                -                         -   25,00,000              25,00,000  1.50% 
32 Miti Mehta                    -                -                         -   5,00,000               5,00,000  0.30% 
33 Shashibhushan                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 
34 Sablok Ventures 

LLP 
                   -                -                         -   8,33,334@               8,33,334  0.50% 

35 Munish Mittal                    -                -                         -   8,33,334@               8,33,334  0.50% 
36 Nirav Thakkar                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
37 Viral S. Acharya                    -                -                         -   33,333                  33,333  0.02% 
38 Shalini Gawde                    -                -                         -   10,00,000              10,00,000  0.60% 
39 Ashok Kumar                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 
40 Rekha Yadav                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 
41 Rahul Yadav                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 
42 Sunil Kumar Pillai                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 
43 Niranjan A. Shukla                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
44 Rajesh Jadhav                    -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 
45 Swapnil Ralkar                    -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 
46 Samita Ralkar                    -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 
47 Varsha Tejpal Salian                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
48 Tejpal Bhaskar 

Salian 
                   -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 

49 Kejal Haria                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
50 Vaibhav Shrivastava                    -                -                         -   3,33,333               3,33,333  0.20% 
51 Atul Karnik                    -                -                         -   3,33,333               3,33,333  0.20% 
52 Ritesh Mehta                    -                -                         -   16,66,667              16,66,667  1.00% 
53 Chetna 

Shyamsunder Shah 
                   -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 

54 Dipti N. Shukla                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
55 Vikram Rao                    -                -                         -   83,333                  83,333  0.05% 
56 Nalini Rao                    -                -                         -   83,333                  83,333  0.05% 
57 ⁠Sujata Rao                    -                -                         -   83,333                  83,333  0.05% 
58 Shashank Upadhyay                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
59 Yadunath 

Bhargavan 
                   -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 

60 Deldan Otsal                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
61 Anu Malik                    -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 
62 Abhishek Mishra                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
63 Vipin Mishra                    -                -                         -   4,16,667               4,16,667  0.25% 
64 Shahana Sen Mishra                    -                -                         -   2,50,000               2,50,000  0.15% 
65 Mridul Munet                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 
66 Mihir Mistry                    -                -                         -   3,33,333               3,33,333  0.20% 
67 Aditya                    -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 
68 Arti Bisaria                    -                -                         -   3,33,333               3,33,333  0.20% 
69 Ayush Bisaria                    -                -                         -   3,33,333               3,33,333  0.20% 
70 Srikant Chakrapani                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 



 

71 Hiteshwari 
Mahurkar 

                   -                -                         -   83,333                  83,333  0.05% 

72 Samarjit Mahurkar                    -                -                         -   83,333                  83,333  0.05% 
73 Rajesh Bisaria                    -                -                         -   5,00,000               5,00,000  0.30% 
74 Parul Gangalani                    -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 
75 Trupti N. Shukla                    -                -                         -   2,50,000               2,50,000  0.15% 
76 Tejas Virkar                    -                -                         -   2,50,000               2,50,000  0.15% 
77 Ashvin A. Shukla                    -                -                         -   1,66,667               1,66,667  0.10% 
78 Hema N. Shukla                    -                -                         -   2,00,000               2,00,000  0.12% 
79 Rajesh A. Shukla                    -                -                         -   2,00,000               2,00,000  0.12% 
80 Abhijit Salve                    -                -                         -   8,33,333               8,33,333  0.50% 
81 Krishnaraja Bhat                    -                -                         -   83,333                  83,333  0.05% 
82 ⁠Jayashree Bhat                    -                -                         -   83,333                  83,333  0.05% 
83 Milestone Movies 

Private Limited 
                   -                -   8,33,333 8,33,333              16,66,666  1.00% 

84 Sudhakar 
Shyamsundar Rao 

                   -                -   16,66,667 0              16,66,667  1.00% 

85 Somapika Sarkar                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
86 Alpesh Desai                    -                -   16,66,667 0              16,66,667  1.00% 
87 Sonam Raj Singhal                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
88 Manisha Goel                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
89 Padmanabhan 

Desikachari 
                   -                -   15,00,000 0              15,00,000  0.90% 

90 Swetha 
Padmanabhan 

                   -                -   15,00,000 0              15,00,000  0.90% 

91 Sharad Kumar 
Hegde 

                   -                -   25,00,000 0              25,00,000  1.50% 

92 Vihaan Prakash 
Dudhalkar 

                   -                -   25,00,000 0              25,00,000  1.50% 

93 V. R. 
RENGANATHAN 

                   -                -   16,66,667 0              16,66,667  1.00% 

94 Preeti Singh                    -                -   16,66,667 0              16,66,667  1.00% 
95 Vidit Arora                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
96 Nilay Mehta                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
97 Shah Rahul Kanailal                    -                -   4,16,667 0               4,16,667  0.25% 
98 Gunjan Garg                    -                -   10,33,333 0              10,33,333  0.62% 
99 Sakshi Jain                    -                -   3,33,333 0               3,33,333  0.20% 
100 Priyanka Jain                    -                -   16,66,667 0              16,66,667  1.00% 
101 Rachna Kapoor                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
102 Sidhant Kapoor                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
103 Deepak Kedia                    -                -   2,08,333 0               2,08,333  0.13% 
104 Rajesh Kedia                    -                -   2,08,333 0               2,08,333  0.13% 
105 Smita Murmu                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
106 Vimmi Vij                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
107 Ganesh Jadhav                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
108 Anurag Jha                    -                -   3,66,667 0               3,66,667  0.22% 
109 Mekhla Gusain                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
110 Shashibhushan                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
111 Aanandi Lalla                    -                -   4,16,667 0               4,16,667  0.25% 
112 Aadesh Gawde                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
113 Ashish Shrivastava 

HUF 
                   -                -   2,08,333 0               2,08,333  0.13% 

114 Rupashree 
Shrivastava  

                   -                -   2,08,333 0               2,08,333  0.13% 



 

115 Vinod Kumar K B 
HUF 

                   -                -   4,16,667 0               4,16,667  0.25% 

116 Uday Mahurkar                    -                -   1,66,667 0               1,66,667  0.10% 
117 Smita Mahurkar                    -                -   83,333 0                  83,333  0.05% 
118 Raja Shekhar 

Mulpuri 
                   -                -   16,667^ 0                  16,667  0.01% 

119 Chandbaboo Gupta                    -                -   16,66,667 0              16,66,667  1.00% 
120 Ankita Gupta                    -                -   16,66,667 0              16,66,667  1.00% 
121 Rahul Dhingra                    -                -   12,50,000 0              12,50,000  0.75% 
122 Megha Sarotra                    -                -   12,50,000 0              12,50,000  0.75% 
123 Yash Sunil Vij                    -                -   12,50,000 0              12,50,000  0.75% 
124 Shrreaa Prakash 

Khatri 
                   -                -   12,50,000 0              12,50,000  0.75% 

125 Sagar Sharan Mitra                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
126 Nimita Arora                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
127 Nirav Thakkar                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
128 Dibyendu Bindal                    -                -   8,33,333 0               8,33,333  0.50% 
129 Siddharth Gandhi                    -                -   8,33,334@ 0               8,33,334  0.50% 
130 Ravi Goyal                    -                -   8,33,334@ 0               8,33,334  0.50% 
131 Manish Goyal                    -                -   8,33,334@ 0               8,33,334  0.50% 
132 Asha Kedia                    -                -   2,08,334$ 0               2,08,334  0.13% 
133 Akshay Kedia                    -                -   2,08,333 0               2,08,333  0.13% 
134 Mridul Munet                    -                -   8,33,334@ 0               8,33,334  0.50% 
135 Taavisha Dhingra                    -                -   5,00,000 0               5,00,000  0.30% 
136 Manoj Joshi                    -                -   8,33,334@ 0               8,33,334  0.50% 

  Total        85,11,710  39.96%         4,88,33,333  9,60,00,000         16,61,33,333  92.30% 
*Considering Acquisition of 85,00,000 Equity Shares on account of Share Purchase Agreement 
**The above post-issue shareholding and percentage is calculated assuming full conversion of Warrants to be issued pursuant 
to the Preferential Issue. 
^Inadvertently disclosed as 16,666 in the original outcome 
@Inadvertently disclosed as 8,33,333 in the original outcome 
$Inadvertently disclosed as 2,08,333 in the original outcome 
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